
Bradford Grammar School Trips and Tours Planner 

Spring Term 2024 
8.45am Monday 8 January to 4.00pm Friday 22 March 
Half Term: Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February 

10-16 February Junior Ski Trip (Italy) Years 8-10 

19 February Geography Fieldwork  Year 12 

21 February Classics Trip (London) Year 12 

28 February–1 March Bath Cup (London) Years 10-12 

2 March National Mock Trial Finals 
(Newcastle) 

Years 11&12 

5 March Geography Fieldwork Year 10 

21 March Maths Inspiration Year 12 

21-22 March Junior Sculling Head (Eton 
Dornay) 

Year 10 

22-30 March Senior Ski Trip (Canada) Years 11-13 

22-25 March Opal Coast French Trip Years 7&8 

23-24 March Debating (Durham) Years 12&13 

4-8 April U15 Rugby Festival (Lisbon) Year 10 

Summer Term 2024 
8.45am Monday 8 April to 12.30pm Friday 5 July 

Half Term: Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 

12-14 April Premiership Hockey Year 10 

12-14 April Norwich Pre-season Cricket Years 11-13  

18-21 April Gold DoE Training 
Expedition 

Year 12 

20 April Lego Nationals Years 7-11 

21 April Yorkshire and Humberside 
Orienteering Championships 

tbc 

29 April Cybercenturion Nationals Year 11 

2-4 May Silver DoE Training 
Expedition 

Year 10 

30 April Geography Fieldwork 
(Heaton Woods) 

Year 8 

17-20 May Bronze DoE Assessed 
Expeditions 

Year 9 

21 May Biology Trip to Ainsdale 
Sands 

Year 12 

24-28 May Rhineland Trip Years 7 & 8 

12 June Physics Olympics (York) Year 8 

13-17 June Gold DoE Assessed 
Expedition 

Year 12 

29 June – 1 July Silver DoE Assessed 
Expedition 

Year 10 

5-19 July World Challenge Trip to 
Morocco 

Year 10 

5-15 July Senior Development Rugby 
Tour to Canada 

Year 11 & above 

8-18 July Netball Development Tour 
to Sri Lanka 

Years 11-13 

Autumn Term 2024 
8.45am Thursday 5 September to 4.00pm Wednesday 18 December 

Half Term: Thursday 24 October to Friday 1 November 



28 August – 1 September Nottingham Pre-Season 
Hockey Tour 

Senior Girl’s Squad 

22-26 October  Battlefields Trip Years 11&13 

23-26 October Spanish Trip (Malaga and 
Cordoba) 

Years 10-13 

23-27 October Geography Trip (Iceland) Year 9 and Y10, 11 & 12 
Geographers 

16 November British Schools’ Orienteering 
Championships 

Years 7-13 

Spring Term 2025 
8.45am Tuesday 7 January to 4.00pm Friday 4 April 

Half Term: Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 

15-22 February Junior Ski Trip (Italy) Years 8-10 

 


